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AIR FRYER GRILL

Model: 4635/00
Code: 00C463500AR0
EAN: 8003705123588

Shake up air frying and your cooking with the Air Fryer Grill: Air Fryer with 8L capacity with the
traditional cooking functions along with 4 temperature levels of a grill and steak grill to cook what you
prefer.

Air Fryer Grill has 8 cooking functions for air frying, grilling, using the traditional functions of the
oven, dehydrating, baking from pizzas to cakes, and heating. There are 4 adjustable “grill”’ levels for a
perfect and even cooking of the dishes: from chicken to fish, from skewers to meat fillets, cook fresh and
frozen ingredients evenly and quickly with little or no oil. Enjoy the taste of a real barbecue.

The Dehydrating function allows to dehydrate fresh foods to obtain sticks of dried meat, dried herbs,
and snacks.

The Air Fryer Grill is equipped with an adjustable timer and the temperature reaches 230 degrees. The

touch screen display is simple and user-friendly to make settings easier and there is a wide range of
attachments to enhance your kitchen: grill with non-stick coating, container for cooking and brush for a
simpler and quicker.
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Air Fryer Grill can cook, fry and grill in all safety thanks to the automatic switching off with beep.

Product specifications

Power

Capacity

Grill size 21x32 cm
Panel

8 cooking functions

Grill levels

Timer

Adjustable temperature

Automatic power off

Attachments

Cookbook included
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1700W

8L

4

Digital Touch Screen

air fryer, oven, grill, dehydrator, baking of pizza and cakes,
heating, manual

4
adjustable
up to 230°C
with beep

non-stick grill, holed fryer basket, cooking container and
brush for a complete and easy cleaning

v

40.00 cm
41.50 cm
27.00 cm
7.70 Kg
9.75 Kg
10.35 Kg
1

16

384

791

912
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