



AIR FRYER GRILL

Model: 4635/00

Code: 00C463500AR0

EAN: 8003705123588

Shake up air frying and your cooking with the **Air Fryer Grill**: Air Fryer with **8L** capacity with the traditional cooking functions along with 4 temperature levels of a **grill and steak grill** to cook what you prefer.

Air Fryer Grill has **8 cooking functions** for air frying, grilling, using the traditional functions of the oven, dehydrating, baking from pizzas to cakes, and heating. There are **4 adjustable “grill” levels** for a perfect and even cooking of the dishes: from chicken to fish, from skewers to meat fillets, cook fresh and frozen ingredients evenly and quickly with little or no oil. Enjoy the taste of a real barbecue.

The **Dehydrating function** allows to dehydrate fresh foods to obtain sticks of dried meat, dried herbs, and snacks.

The Air Fryer Grill is equipped with an **adjustable timer** and the temperature reaches 230 degrees. The touch screen display is simple and user-friendly to make settings easier and there is a **wide range of attachments** to enhance your kitchen: grill with non-stick coating, container for cooking and brush for a simpler and quicker.

Air Fryer Grill can cook, fry and grill in **all safety** thanks to the automatic switching off with beep.

Product specifications

Power	1700W
Capacity	8L
Grill size 21x32 cm	✓
Panel	Digital Touch Screen
8 cooking functions	air fryer, oven, grill, dehydrator, baking of pizza and cakes, heating, manual
Grill levels	4
Timer	adjustable
Adjustable temperature	up to 230°C
Automatic power off	with beep
Attachments	non-stick grill, holed fryer basket, cooking container and brush for a complete and easy cleaning
Cookbook included	✓
Product length	40.00 cm
Product width	41.50 cm
Product height	27.00 cm
Product weight	7.70 Kg
Box weight	9.75 Kg
Master weight	10.35 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	16
20 container pieces	384
40 container pieces	791
40H container pieces	912